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Total Population (DL-1C - Resident

Pop) 19,893,297
Total Land Area Square Miles (PS-1) 53,625
Gasoline/Gasohol (Table 0
MF-33GA) 8,434,866 85.4%
Special Fuel (Table MF- o
33SF) 1,442,091 14.6%
Total Fuel 9,876,957 100.0%
On Highway Gasoline (MF- o
21 in 000s) 8,248,186 96.6%
Off Highway Gasoline (MF- o
21 in 000s) 289,839 3.4%
Rural 36,509 29.8%
Urban 85,883 70.2%
Total 122,392 100.0%
Interstate 1,495 1.2%
Other Freeways & 746 0.6%
Expressways

Other Principal Arterials 6,594 5.4%
Minor Arterial 6,392 5.2%
Major Collector 10,434 8.5%

6.2%
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6.0%
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1.2%
7.1%
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3.1%

4.3%

4.2%
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Gasoline $0.17
Diesel $0.17
Gasohol $0.17
Tax Rates as of Dec 2014.
NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
diesel of 24.4 cents
Autos 7,543,890 48.66% 6.62%
Buses 59,978 0.39% 6.88%
Trucks 7,342,823 47.36% 5.35%
Total 14,946,691
Motorcycles 558,123 3.60% 6.63%
Grand Total 15,504,814 100.00% 5.96%
Rural 505 20.25% 3.05%
Urban 1626 65.20% 10.56%
Unknown 363 14.55% 50.49%
Total 2494 100% 7.63%

Receipts

Highway Finance (5000)

$8,685,266 5.23%
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Male 6,801,601
Female 7,096,746
Total 13,898,347

5,071 4.1%
91,659 74.9%
122,391 100.0%
8,088 3.0%
3,509 1.3%
24,753 9.1%
18,660 6.8%
23,520 8.6%
10,587 3.9%
183,318 67.3%
272,435 100.0%
31,805 15.8%
169,235 84.2%
201,040 100.0%
36,728 18.3%
14,355 7.1%
49,556 24.6%
30,183 15.0%
20,929 10.4%
4,675 2.3%
44,614 22.2%
201,040 100.0%
48.94%
51.06%
100.00%
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Disbursements

Highway User Revenues

General Fund
Appropriations

Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous
Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services
Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &
Safety

Interest
Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$7,774,089
$4,386,664  46.42%
$0  0.00%
$410,588  4.35%
$419,729 | 4.44%
$1,686,144  17.84%
$2,350,820  24.88%
$195,649  2.07%

$9,449,594 | 100.00%

$4,607,005
$891,715
$297,074

$381,024

$599,195
$1,366,505
$395,899
$8,538,417

$1,810,384

$303,050

$2,113,434
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